23/11/2023

1st Prize / 25G-14811

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

03943 08941 13024 16805
36052 36213 42269 47823

3rd Prize

01941 02879 03895 09864
44929 53887 83325 84235

0026 0227
1008 1099
2504 2719
4448 4558
6345 6433
7770 7971

0270
1262
2922
4558
6594
7982

4th Prize

0389 0414 0477 0603
1288 1348 1443 1489
3296 3690 3792 3849
4852 5419 5511 5618
6696 6803 7106 7206
8052 8552 8556 9228

29435
95588

18884
95617

0605
1520
3954
5721
7614
9370

0882
1813
4155
5759
7749
9475

1007
2136
4417
6130
7758
9803




